TATE LIVERPOOL CAFE
COFFEE BY TATE & HOT CHOCOLATE

Espresso/macchiato

Americano
Cappuccino/caffe latte

Golden turmeric/beetroot/chocolate
chai latte

Flat white

Iced coffee

Shot of espresso
Babyccino

Fairtrade hot chocolate

Syrups (caramel/hazelnut/vanilla)
FOOD
Soup of the day with

multi—seeded bread

HOT SANDWICHES

Served with mixed leaf salad and
lemon dressing

Apple & sage stuffed free-range
pork loin, charred carrot &
parsnip slaw, potato & rosemary

sourdough

Brie, cranberry, spinach & red

onion marmalade, sourdough (VEG)

WRAP

Roast Winter squash, kale, toasted
sunflower seeds, garlic & herb vegan
mayonnaise (V) (GF)

Reg
1.90

2.50
2.60

3.10
2.60

2.70
0.50

1.00
2.60
0.40

5.65

8.10

7.90

5.60

Lrg
2.40

2.90
3.10

3.60

2.90

POT OF JING LEAF TEA/
INFUSIONS

Assam English
Breakfast

Early Grey

Darjeeling
Decaffeinated Ceylon

Organic Jade Sword 2.50
Green

Whole Chamomile
flowers

Whole Peppermint leaf

Jasmine Pearls

Blackcurrant & 2 .80
Hibiscus

Lemongrass & ginger

Organic Bohea

Lapsang

Rooibos

CREAM TEA
(Served from 13.30)
Home-made scone
with clotted
cream/butter and
jam

Please order at the
bar



TATE LIVERPOOL CAFE

KIDS OFFER 4.95
(Available on weekends and school Holidays)

CHOOSE FROM ONE OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:-

HAM SANDWICH / CHEESE SANDWICH

APPLE / SATSUMA / BANANA

STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY FRUIT YOYO
CHOCOLATE RICE CAKE

POPCORN
POM BEARS



