TATE LIVERPOOL CAFÉ

COFFEE BY TATE & HOT CHOCOLATE

sunflower seeds, garlic & herb vegan

mayonnaise (V) (GF)

POT OF JING LEAF TEA/ INFUSIONS

	Reg	Lrg		
Espresso/macchiato	1.90	2.40	Assam English Breakfast	
Americano	2.50	2.90		
Cappuccino/caffe latte	2.60	3.10	Early Grey	
Golden turmeric/beetroot/chocolate			Darjeeling	
chai latte	3.10	3.60	Decaffeinated Ceylon	
Flat white	2.60		Organic Jade Sword Green	2.50
Iced coffee	2.70		Green	
Shot of espresso	0.50		Whole Chamomile	
Babyccino	1.00		flowers	
Fairtrade hot chocolate	2.60	2.90	Whole Peppermint leaf	
Syrups (caramel/hazelnut/vanilla)	0.40		Jasmine Pearls Blackcurrant &	
FOOD			Hibiscus	2.80
Soup of the day with			Lemongrass & ginger	
multi—seeded bread	5.65		Organic Bohea	
HOT SANDWICHES			Lapsang	
Served with mixed leaf salad and lemon dressing			Rooibos	
			CREAM TEA	
Apple & sage stuffed free-range			(Served from 13.30)	
pork loin, charred carrot &			Home-made scone)
parsnip slaw, potato & rosemary			with clotted	
sourdough	8.10		cream/butter and	5 0 5
			jam	5.95
Brie, cranberry, spinach & red			·	
onion marmalade, sourdough (VEG)	7.90			
			Please order at the	
WRAP			bar	
Roast Winter squash, kale, toasted			vai	

5.60

TATE LIVERPOOL CAFÉ

KIDS OFFER 4.95

(Available on weekends and school Holidays)

CHOOSE FROM ONE OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING:-

HAM SANDWICH / CHEESE SANDWICH

APPLE / SATSUMA / BANANA

STRAWBERRY OR RASPBERRY FRUIT YOYO
CHOCOLATE RICE CAKE

POPCORN POM BEARS